Hungarian Equestrian Federation
Entries of the Hungarian four-in-hand drivers
Ebreichsdorf — Magna Racino / AUT

CAI1* - H4
06th — 08th June, 2014



ATHLETE

Surname First name FEI ID
DOBROVITZ Jr. Jozsef 10037433
Place of birth Date of birth Gender
Budapest 06th/June/1992 male
GROOMS
Surname First name Dressage / Marathon / Cones

ENTRY information

o | e | e | S | S | The | cmo
Which category? X
Number of reserved stables 4 boxes
YES NO
Electricity needed X
HORSES
Name FEI passport number Year / Colour / Sex/ Studbook
1 KINZHAL SuUI41091 2000/black/gelding/Orlow Trotter
2 IKAR 104EQ11 2007/greyl/gelding/Lipizzaner
3 SZELLO HUN40007 1997/grey/gelding
4 JANKO 104DW68 2008/bay/gelding
5
6
7
8
9
10

Special requests: NO




ATHLETE

Surname First name FEI ID
DOBROVITZ Jozsef 10000351
Place of birth Date of birth Gender
Budapest 04"/May/1968 male
GROOMS
Surname First name Dressage / Marathon / Cones

ENTRY information

S | e | e | S | e | The | cwo
Which category? X
Number of reserved stables 4 boxes
YES NO
Electricity needed X
HORSES
Name FEI passport number Year / Colour / Sex/ Studbook
1 SZEPLAK SZILAJ HUN40045 1997/grey/gelding/Lipizzaner
2 CONVERSANO CONGO 103FJ55 2004/grey/gelding/Lipizzaner
3 CONVERSANO CARLOS 103BG33 2004/grey/gelding/Lipizzaner
4 NEAPOLITANO XXX 5 NivO 103YQ97 2004/grey/gelding/Lipizzaner
5
6
7
8
9
10

Special requests: NO




ATHLETE

Surname First name FEI ID
SZILAGYI Zsolt 10007505
Place of birth Date of birth Gender
KUNHEGYES 25th/February/1972 male
GROOMS
Surname First name Dressage / Marathon / Cones
KELLNER Jozsef combined marathon

ENTRY information

CAI1* | CAI1* | CAI2* | CAI2* | CAI3* | CAI3*
H2 H4 H2 H4 H2 H4 CAIO
Which category? X
Number of reserved stables 4 boxes
YES NO
Electricity needed X
HORSES
Name FEI passport number Year / Colour / Sex/ Studbook
1 ALEX 103FG56 2005/dark bay/gelding/KWPN
2 BACCARA 103YWO06 2006/bay/gelding/KWPN
3 CHELLENTANO 103YWO08 2007/bay/gelding/KWPN
4 CHERON 104IN73 2007/bay/gelding/KWPN

Special request: NO

23rd May, 2014

Tamas Toth

Chef d‘Equipe




